South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Land, Water & Conservation Division

Geological Survey

STATEMAP Advisory Committee FY11-12

Mr. Cole Bates X
117 Ridgeland St
Elgin, SC 29045

Dr. Barry Beasley
SCDNR/LWC

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167
Columbia, SC 29202

Dr. James W. Castle X
College of Engineering & Sciences
340 Brackett Hall

Clemson University

Box 341908

Clemson, SC 29634-1908

Dr. C.W. Clendenin, Principal Investigator
SCDNR/Geological Survey

5 Geology Road

Columbia, SC 29212

Mr. Marc Cribb X
SCDNR/LWC

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167

Columbia, SC 29202

Ms. Marianna P. DePratter

SCDHEC, Land and Waste Management
2600 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Ms. Tammie L. Dreher X
Earthquake Program Planner

Office of the Adjutant General, EMD
2779 Fish Hatchery Rd.

West Columbia, SC 29172

Mr. Roy Duckett X

Rio Tinto — Ridgeway Mining Company
227 Summer Road

Ridgeway, SC 29130

803-422-9426 Exploration Geologist
c.c.bates@att.net

803/734-9095 DNR Land Manager

864/656-5015 Geology Professor
jcastle@clemson.edu

803/896-7702 Geologist
clendeninb@dnr.sc.us

803/734-6367 Conservation Manager
cribbm@dnr.sc.gov

803.896.4263 Environmental Geologist
803/737-8662 Program Planner
803/336-3276 Gold Geologist

roy.duckett@riotinto.com



Dr. Terry Ferguson X 803/585-4821 Geo-archeologist
Department of Geology fergusonta@wofford.edu

Wofford College

Spartanburg, SC 29301

Mr. Joe Gellici X 803/734-6428 Hydro-geologist
SCDNR/LWC gellicij@dnr.sc.gov

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167

Columbia, SC 29202

Mr. William Van Hegler 803/734-3022 House Staffer
Director of Research wvh@legis.state.sc.us

P. O. Box 11867
Columbia, SC 29211

Mr. Gene Hogan X 803/212-6232 Senate Staffer
Research Director

Agriculture and Natural Resources Committee

P.O. Box 142

Columbia, SC 29202

Dr. James H. Knapp X 803/777-6886 Geology Professor
University of South Carolina knapp@geol.sc.edu

Department of Geological Sciences

Columbia, SC 29208

John C. Lessley, Vice President/Technical Principal Geo-engineer
S&ME 803/561.9024
134 Suber Road

Columbia, SC 29210

Mr. David Owen X 803/212-6230 Senate Staffer
Director of Research

Senate Agriculture and Natural Resources Committee

P. O. Box 142

Columbia, SC 29202

Mr. Robert D. Perry, Chairman X 803/734-3766 Environmentalist
SCDNR perryb@dnr.sc.gov

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167

Columbia, SC 29202

Mr. Ken Rentiers X 803/360-1605 Division Manager
SCDNR/LWC rentiersk@dnr.sc.gov

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167

Columbia, SC 29202

Dr. William H. Spence 803/425-1616 Gold Geologist
7 Tupelo Place spencewilliam@bellsouth.net

Camden, SC 29020



Mr. Peter A. Stone X

Department of Health and
Environmental Control

2600 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Ms. Saundra Upchurch X
SCDNR/Division of Marine Resources
P. O. Box 12559

Charleston, SC 29422-2559

Mr. Michael G. Waddell X
Earth Sciences and Resources Institute
University of South Carolina

1233 Washington St., Suite 300
Columbia, SC 29208

803/898-4151 Hydro-geologist

843/953-9223 Marine Biologist

803.978.7424 Geophysicist

Plus the Following Individuals should be invited as Guests:

Dr. Albert (Bert) B. Pittman X
SCDNR-LWC

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167

Columbia, SC 29202

Mrs. Lisa. S. Jones
SCDNR-LWC

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167
Columbia, SC 29202

Mr. Derrick Meggie
SCDNR

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167
Columbia, SC 29202

Mr. Don Winslow x
SCDNR

1000 Assembly

P.O. Box 167
Columbia, SC 29202

Botanist

DNR Chief of Staff






